
Régionale 9 couleurs
Anthisnes - Comblain 8.1.2023

Hermathenae

Daniel WILLEMSENS
Hermathenae
Circuit : H:Noir court
Distance : 4310m (Dénivelé 135m)
Temps : 0:55:36 (12'54"/km)

4/12 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Jürgen LOO 0:50:49
2. Freddy HENKES 0:52:49
3. Tim LEMY STORME 0:55:22

1. 104 00:08:52 514m 17'15"/km
2. 105 00:03:31 00:12:23 182m 19'19"/km
3. 93 00:02:37 00:15:00 326m 8'02"/km
4. 106 00:02:56 00:17:56 305m 9'37"/km
5. 107 00:05:34 00:23:30 428m 13'00"/km
6. 108 00:03:37 00:27:07 289m 12'31"/km
7. 109 00:05:09 00:32:16 485m 10'37"/km
8. 110 00:03:07 00:35:23 262m 11'54"/km
9. 115 00:00:44 00:36:07 67m 10'57"/km

10. 111 00:01:26 00:37:33 112m 12'48"/km
11. 112 00:04:36 00:42:09 433m 10'37"/km
12. 113 00:02:15 00:44:24 131m 17'11"/km
13. 114 00:06:05 00:50:29 345m 17'38"/km
14. 59 00:04:09 00:54:38 307m 13'31"/km
15. 999 00:00:55 00:55:33 95m 9'39"/km
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